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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

45 45 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 200 8.51% 2 1.82% 15 8.29% 217 8.22%
DON TRACY 898 38.21% 47 42.73% 85 46.96% 1,030 39.00%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 160 6.81% 10 9.09% 7 3.87% 177 6.70%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 329 14.00% 21 19.09% 24 13.26% 374 14.16%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 209 8.89% 5 4.55% 10 5.52% 224 8.48%
JEANNIE EVANS 554 23.57% 25 22.73% 40 22.10% 619 23.44%

Cast Votes: 2,350 100.00% 110 100.00% 181 100.00% 2,641 100.00%

Undervotes: 260 17 19 296
Overvotes: 3 0 2 5

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

312 12.14% 12 10.17% 30 15.54% 354 12.29%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

265 10.32% 13 11.02% 14 7.25% 292 10.14%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

1,878 73.10% 86 72.88% 124 64.25% 2,088 72.50%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

114 4.44% 7 5.93% 25 12.95% 146 5.07%

Cast Votes: 2,569 100.00% 118 100.00% 193 100.00% 2,880 100.00%

Undervotes: 44 9 9 62
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 1,856 100.00% 89 100.00% 157 100.00% 2,102 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,856 100.00% 89 100.00% 157 100.00% 2,102 100.00%

Undervotes: 757 38 45 840
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 890 38.08% 34 32.38% 66 36.67% 990 37.76%
DIANE M. HARRIS 1,447 61.92% 71 67.62% 114 63.33% 1,632 62.24%

Cast Votes: 2,337 100.00% 105 100.00% 180 100.00% 2,622 100.00%

Undervotes: 274 22 22 318
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 2,146 100.00% 99 100.00% 169 100.00% 2,414 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,146 100.00% 99 100.00% 169 100.00% 2,414 100.00%

Undervotes: 467 28 33 528
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 141 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 157 100.00%

Cast Votes: 141 100.00% 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 157 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,472 115 198 2,785
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS FIFTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

916 5,564 16.46%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
JUDY BOWLBY 69 8.96% 2 4.88% 4 8.51% 75 8.74%
MARY E. MILLER 572 74.29% 31 75.61% 36 76.60% 639 74.48%
RYAN D. TEBRUGGE 129 16.75% 8 19.51% 7 14.89% 144 16.78%

Cast Votes: 770 100.00% 41 100.00% 47 100.00% 858 100.00%

Undervotes: 52 6 0 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

31 31 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,026 19,057 10.63%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
DILLAN S. VANCIL 1,161 69.65% 53 73.61% 96 68.57% 1,310 69.72%
JULIE BICKELHAUPT 506 30.35% 19 26.39% 44 31.43% 569 30.28%

Cast Votes: 1,667 100.00% 72 100.00% 140 100.00% 1,879 100.00%

Undervotes: 122 8 15 145
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR STATE SENATOR FORTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
NEIL ANDERSON 2,189 100.00% 105 100.00% 175 100.00% 2,469 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,189 100.00% 105 100.00% 175 100.00% 2,469 100.00%

Undervotes: 424 22 27 473
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

120 983 12.21%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
TRAVIS WEAVER 98 100.00% 5 100.00% 5 100.00% 108 100.00%

Cast Votes: 98 100.00% 5 100.00% 5 100.00% 108 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 1 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETY-FOURTH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

43 43 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,822 23,638 11.94%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
JOSHUA S. HIGGINS 1,389 56.37% 56 47.06% 63 32.98% 1,508 54.36%
NORINE K. HAMMOND 913 37.05% 55 46.22% 110 57.59% 1,078 38.86%
BAILEY TEMPLETON 162 6.57% 8 6.72% 18 9.42% 188 6.78%

Cast Votes: 2,464 100.00% 119 100.00% 191 100.00% 2,774 100.00%

Undervotes: 38 2 6 46
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
PATRICK J. O'BRIAN 2,323 100.00% 114 100.00% 182 100.00% 2,619 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,323 100.00% 114 100.00% 182 100.00% 2,619 100.00%

Undervotes: 290 13 20 323
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
JON WEBB 2,301 100.00% 108 100.00% 180 100.00% 2,589 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,301 100.00% 108 100.00% 180 100.00% 2,589 100.00%

Undervotes: 312 19 22 353
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (FULTON, HANCOCK, MCDONOUGH AND SCHUYLER) - REPUBLICAN 
PARTY - (Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

43 43 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,610 21,649 12.06%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
DAVE DEMLER 2,013 100.00% 102 100.00% 156 100.00% 2,271 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,013 100.00% 102 100.00% 156 100.00% 2,271 100.00%

Undervotes: 295 19 25 339
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (HENDERSON, KNOX, MERCER AND WARREN - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

4 4 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

100 678 14.75%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
KATHRYN JENNINGS 79 100.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 82 100.00%

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 82 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 0 1 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for not more than three)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

16 16 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,225 7,740 15.83%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
KARL L. WILLIAMS 621 30.99% 42 31.34% 46 32.62% 709 31.11%
DONALD "IKE" HACKETT 752 37.52% 48 35.82% 53 37.59% 853 37.43%
RANDY HUFF 631 31.49% 44 32.84% 42 29.79% 717 31.46%

Cast Votes: 2,004 100.00% 134 100.00% 141 100.00% 2,279 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,260 76 60 1,396
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for not more than three)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

15 15 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,062 8,539 12.44%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
JAMES A. BARCLAY 621 35.51% 21 32.81% 43 35.83% 685 35.44%
BRIAN PLATT 609 34.82% 22 34.38% 38 31.67% 669 34.61%
RYAN T. SLOAN 519 29.67% 21 32.81% 39 32.50% 579 29.95%

Cast Votes: 1,749 100.00% 64 100.00% 120 100.00% 1,933 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,137 47 69 1,253
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT NINTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Raymond A. Cavanaugh) - 
REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,942 24,621 11.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Carissa Bryant (W) 185 100.00% 14 100.00% 5 100.00% 204 100.00%

Cast Votes: 185 100.00% 14 100.00% 5 100.00% 204 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,428 113 197 2,738
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON BUCKHEART - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

96 1,005 9.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
LEE HACKETT 65 100.00% 6 100.00% 4 100.00% 75 100.00%

Cast Votes: 65 100.00% 6 100.00% 4 100.00% 75 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 2 1 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CANTON 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

50 826 6.05%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
STEPHEN W. HAFFNER 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 0 1 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CANTON 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

35 651 5.38%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
LANDON SMITH 31 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 33 100.00%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CANTON 13 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

86 715 12.03%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
KENT A. MCDOWELL 44 65.67% 5 71.43% 7 87.50% 56 68.29%
JANET BRAY 23 34.33% 2 28.57% 1 12.50% 26 31.71%

Cast Votes: 67 100.00% 7 100.00% 8 100.00% 82 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CASS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

62 384 16.15%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
JOSIAH CHATTERTON 53 100.00% 2 100.00% 1 100.00% 56 100.00%

Cast Votes: 53 100.00% 2 100.00% 1 100.00% 56 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 1 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON FAIRVIEW - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

100 523 19.12%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
MIKE WILSON 74 100.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 77 100.00%

Cast Votes: 74 100.00% 1 100.00% 2 100.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 1 1 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HARRIS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

66 248 26.61%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
JOHN SPANGLER 57 100.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 62 100.00%

Cast Votes: 57 100.00% 3 100.00% 2 100.00% 62 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 1 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LEWISTOWN 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

95 671 14.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
DONALD "IKE" HACKETT 77 100.00% 7 100.00% 1 100.00% 85 100.00%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 7 100.00% 1 100.00% 85 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 1 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON ORION - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

120 983 12.21%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
WILLIAM K. SHOOP 94 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 102 100.00%

Cast Votes: 94 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 102 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 3 0 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PUTMAN - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

181 1,544 11.72%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
VIRGIL F. CIHLA 119 100.00% 15 100.00% 14 100.00% 148 100.00%

Cast Votes: 119 100.00% 15 100.00% 14 100.00% 148 100.00%

Undervotes: 29 2 2 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON YOUNG HICKORY - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

62 425 14.59%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
JAMES A. BARCLAY 50 100.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 54 100.00%

Cast Votes: 50 100.00% 2 100.00% 2 100.00% 54 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 0 2 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

45 45 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,934 24,621 7.86%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 78 6.09% 5 5.43% 30 5.87% 113 6.00%
ROBIN KELLY 81 6.33% 6 6.52% 31 6.07% 118 6.27%
JULIANA STRATTON 589 46.02% 30 32.61% 85 16.63% 704 37.39%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 431 33.67% 44 47.83% 334 65.36% 809 42.96%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 11 0.86% 0 0.00% 4 0.78% 15 0.80%
BRYAN MAXWELL 14 1.09% 1 1.09% 9 1.76% 24 1.27%
JONATHAN DEAN 18 1.41% 3 3.26% 9 1.76% 30 1.59%
SEAN BROWN 10 0.78% 1 1.09% 1 0.20% 12 0.64%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 29 2.27% 2 2.17% 8 1.57% 39 2.07%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 19 1.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 1.01%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 1,280 100.00% 92 100.00% 511 100.00% 1,883 100.00%

Undervotes: 28 4 11 43
Overvotes: 6 0 2 8

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,934 24,621 7.86%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

1,193 100.00% 87 100.00% 486 100.00% 1,766 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,193 100.00% 87 100.00% 486 100.00% 1,766 100.00%

Undervotes: 121 9 38 168
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,934 24,621 7.86%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 1,157 100.00% 82 100.00% 489 100.00% 1,728 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,157 100.00% 82 100.00% 489 100.00% 1,728 100.00%

Undervotes: 157 14 35 206
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,934 24,621 7.86%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 1,194 100.00% 87 100.00% 494 100.00% 1,775 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,194 100.00% 87 100.00% 494 100.00% 1,775 100.00%

Undervotes: 120 9 30 159
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,934 24,621 7.86%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 216 17.31% 11 12.79% 99 20.67% 326 17.98%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 111 8.89% 10 11.63% 78 16.28% 199 10.98%
HOLLY KIM 363 29.09% 33 38.37% 163 34.03% 559 30.83%
MARGARET CROKE 558 44.71% 32 37.21% 139 29.02% 729 40.21%

Cast Votes: 1,248 100.00% 86 100.00% 479 100.00% 1,813 100.00%

Undervotes: 66 10 44 120
Overvotes: 0 0 1 1
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,934 24,621 7.86%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 1,165 100.00% 82 100.00% 474 100.00% 1,721 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,165 100.00% 82 100.00% 474 100.00% 1,721 100.00%

Undervotes: 149 14 50 213
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS FIFTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

14 14 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

328 5,564 5.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
JENNIFER TODD 100 54.35% 12 42.86% 45 57.69% 157 54.14%
RANDY RALEY 16 8.70% 5 17.86% 10 12.82% 31 10.69%
PAUL DAVIS 57 30.98% 9 32.14% 22 28.21% 88 30.34%
KYLE NUDO 11 5.98% 2 7.14% 1 1.28% 14 4.83%

Cast Votes: 184 100.00% 28 100.00% 78 100.00% 290 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 7 8 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

31 31 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,606 19,057 8.43%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
ERIC SORENSEN 1,021 100.00% 57 100.00% 418 100.00% 1,496 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,021 100.00% 57 100.00% 418 100.00% 1,496 100.00%

Undervotes: 86 4 20 110
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON FIFTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not 
more than two)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

13 13 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

328 5,564 5.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
TERRY C. REDMAN 123 44.24% 15 38.46% 49 42.61% 187 43.29%
KATHERINE DANIELS 155 55.76% 24 61.54% 66 57.39% 245 56.71%

Cast Votes: 278 100.00% 39 100.00% 115 100.00% 432 100.00%

Undervotes: 136 31 57 224
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for 
not more than two)

Precincts
Counted Total Percent

31 31 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,606 19,057 8.43%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
MAURICE A. WEST II 649 42.47% 39 42.39% 296 45.68% 984 43.39%
PAMELA DAVIDSON 879 57.53% 53 57.61% 352 54.32% 1,284 56.61%

Cast Votes: 1,528 100.00% 92 100.00% 648 100.00% 2,268 100.00%

Undervotes: 686 30 228 944
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

44 44 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,934 24,621 7.86%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
STACI L. MAYALL 1,171 100.00% 79 100.00% 480 100.00% 1,730 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,171 100.00% 79 100.00% 480 100.00% 1,730 100.00%

Undervotes: 143 17 44 204
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS PEORIA COUNTY - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

5 5 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

163 2,294 7.11%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
GEORGE MCKENNA 111 100.00% 3 100.00% 39 100.00% 153 100.00%

Cast Votes: 111 100.00% 3 100.00% 39 100.00% 153 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 1 1 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than three)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

16 16 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

493 7,740 6.37%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
KATHY L. SMYSOR 285 100.00% 43 100.00% 122 100.00% 450 100.00%

Cast Votes: 285 100.00% 43 100.00% 122 100.00% 450 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 7 13 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than three)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

15 15 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

686 8,539 8.03%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
DANIEL E. KUMER 416 100.00% 21 100.00% 159 100.00% 596 100.00%

Cast Votes: 416 100.00% 21 100.00% 159 100.00% 596 100.00%

Undervotes: 60 4 26 90
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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Official Results
Registered Voters

4876 of 24621 = 19.80%

Precincts Reporting
45 of 45 = 100.00%

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CANTON 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

46 618 7.44%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
ERIC TYLER DUFFIELD 29 100.00% 1 100.00% 11 100.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 29 100.00% 1 100.00% 11 100.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CANTON 16 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

135 914 14.77%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
LAURA HEPP KESSEL 80 100.00% 4 100.00% 34 100.00% 118 100.00%

Cast Votes: 80 100.00% 4 100.00% 34 100.00% 118 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 1 11 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PUTMAN - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

1 1 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

125 1,544 8.10%

Choice Party Election Day Early-Grace Vote By Mail Total
DARYLE D. COLEMAN 70 100.00% 12 100.00% 36 100.00% 118 100.00%

Cast Votes: 70 100.00% 12 100.00% 36 100.00% 118 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 1 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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